
Show #B1118: 2017 April Show #1 (4/6/2017-4/7/2017)

4. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 297 Thecrowdlovesme Shawn D. Hays 151.00 Lindsay Wadhams Pueblo, CO$472.00

2 728 Kid Rick Dylan McDaniel 144.50 Mandy And/Or Rodney Hereford, TX$354.00

3 410 Ricochet Shine Steve C Metcalf 144.00 Metcalf, Steve And Carol Pilot Point , TX$236.00

4 294 Red River Rivalry Shawn D. Hays 143.50 Walter & Hays;Tammy , $118.00

5T 342 Shiners Darlin Richard Winters 143.00 Linda A Mars Jackson, WY

5T 914 Lil Smarty Pep Russell A. Dilday 143.00 Russell And Tanna Dilday Wynnewood, OK

7 288 Hal O Matic Tom E Neel 142.50 Claire Armstrong Weatherford, TX

8 274 Lightning Smooth Cat Clayton T Anderson 140.00 Wallace Dillard Jersey Village, TX

5. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 728 Kid Rick Dylan McDaniel 144.50 Mandy And/Or Rodney Hereford, TX$220.00

2 308 Red It One Time Jess Morgan 141.00 Eric Storey Henagar, AL$132.00

3 901 Lenas Sugarshine Wilson McCray 137.00 Jane Mccullough McKinney, TX$88.00

4 350 Dulce N Gabbana Mark Mills 131.00 Heather Gentry Brookshire, TX

5 293 Spark N Boom Pete Hunt 130.50 Pete Hunt Art, TX

6 863 Peptos Smart Peppy Jerry Jones 127.50 Lisa Milhoan Arlington, TX

6. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 906 Hez The Kats Meow Shawn D. Hays 145.50 Dustin W Deckard Gallipolis, OH$432.00

2 875 High Brows Courage Mark Allen Luis 145.00 A Macarthur/ML Training LLC Paso Robles, CA$360.00

3 878 Steady Step Ben Baldus 144.00 Christi McRoy Montrose, CO$288.00

4 310 Stylish Metallic Ron Ralls 143.50 Kay Rankin Williams Boerne, TX$216.00

5 895 Shiney Outlaw Sarah L Dawson 141.00 Michelle Cannon Venus, TX$144.00

6 339 Lady Wildcatter Ben Baldus 139.00 Bob & Kate Ballew Casper, WY

7 896 Mr Shining Lights Chris C Dawson 138.00 Sheri Jamieson La Jolla, CA

8 905 Bet On Boon Erin L Taormino 136.50 shane & Morgan Jones Alexandria, LA

9 341 Truckin Chexs Royalty Richard Winters 133.00 Linda A Mars Jackson, WY

10 296 Nee On Lights Shawn D. Hays 120.00 Yellow Creek Ranch Franklin , TN

11 893 Shine Smarter Sarah L Dawson 72.00 Linda A Mars Jackson, WY

12 894 Shiney Sparklette Chris C Dawson 70.00 Linda A Mars Jackson, WY

13 889 Sioux Me Mama Lee C Deacon 66.50 Deacon Equine/T & L Deacon Marietta, OK

14 903 Seven S Indian Maid Erin L Taormino 66.00 Terry Stuart Forst Waurika , OK

7. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 902 Shesa Cat Mama Matt Turner 130.00 Silver Spur Operating Co LLC Encampment, WY$115.00

8. NRCHA SB: SNAFFLE BIT - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 325 BLT Smart Little Rey Dell Hendricks 140.50 Dell Hendricks Tioga, TX$110.00

2 900 Smart And Driven Wilson McCray 127.50 Cowan Select Horses LLC Havre, MT

9. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 271 Under Lights Erin E Russell 134.00 Erin E Russell Fort Worth, TX$140.00

2 732 CR Wood Be N Caicos Joe Cunningham 0.00 Joe Cunningham Stonewall, LA

12. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 10
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 313 Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock 139.00 Monica Duflock Ross, CA$187.50

2 270 Fletchs Gun Kora B Bower 138.50 Kora B Bower Forestburg, TX$156.25

3T 915 Lady Whizard Becky A Dodson 137.50 Becky Dodson Benton, LA$109.38

3T 331 Repeat Plan Kellie D Herrington 137.50 Kellie D Herrington Ponder, TX$109.38

5T 272 Hal Of A Handle Jessie Lee Nance 136.50 Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK$31.25

5T 283 My Boom Box Hunter C Huddleston 136.50 Hunter C Huddleston Franklin, TN$31.25

7 280 RS Twistin Nic Judy K Shepherd 136.00 Judy Shepherd Burneyville, OK

8 862 DMR Taris Cat Bill Muncaster 135.50 Diamond M Ranch & Cattle Decatur, TX

9 332 Cat Mania Kellie D Herrington 135.00 Kellie Herrington Ponder, TX

10 400 Shady Nic Luvs Chics Sadie R Church 134.00 Sadie R Church College Station, TX

13. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited  - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 338 TR Playing Chic Kaitlin Ormson 144.50 John And Kaitlin J Ormson , $228.00

2 866 Uno What Time It Is Julie A Gibbons 140.00 Julie Gibbons Highlandville, MO$171.00

3 313 Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock 139.00 Monica Duflock Ross, CA$114.00

4 331 Repeat Plan Kellie D Herrington 137.50 Kellie D Herrington Ponder, TX$57.00

5 289 Smart Little Gynn Pamela S Anderson 135.50 Pamela S Anderson Marietta, OK

6 332 Cat Mania Kellie D Herrington 135.00 Kellie Herrington Ponder, TX

7 882 Vintage San Carolyn A Edson 132.50 Carolyn Edson Whitesboro, TX

8 891 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 70.00 April Salisbury Pilot Point, TX

9 867 Cat Can Dew Julie A Gibbons 66.00 Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO

14. NRCHA NPLSEL: Non Pro Limited Select - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 280 RS Twistin Nic Judy K Shepherd 136.00 Judy Shepherd Burneyville, OK$45.00

2 862 DMR Taris Cat Bill Muncaster 135.50 Diamond M Ranch & Cattle Decatur, TX$30.00

3 891 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 70.00 April Salisbury Pilot Point, TX

15. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 932 Bald N Shiney Baily J Shopbell 143.50 Nelle Murphy Gainesville, TX$207.00

2 868 A Time Of Caution Caleb Z Bailey 142.00 Paul Or Amy D Bailey , $165.60

3 879 CSR Lay Down Sally Meredith Graber 140.50 Meredith Graber Cannelburg, IN$124.20

4 336 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher 140.00 Annabell Burgher Coppell, TX$82.80

5 305 Smart Kwackin Boon Benjamin Self 138.50 Birgit Self Pilot Point, TX$62.10

6T 334 SCR Shadow Cat Tucker Aaron 136.50 Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX$24.15

6T 316 CR Tuffs Magic Tonic Douglas A Mcdaniel 136.50 Douglas A Mcdaniel Portland, IN$24.15

8 270 Fletchs Gun Kora B Bower 136.00 Kora B Bower Forestburg, TX

9 880 Hickorys Chic Olena Meredith Graber 135.50 Meredith Graber Cannelburg, IN

10T 915 Lady Whizard Kerstyn Dodson 135.00 Becky Dodson Benton, LA

10T 335 Shiners Play Wright Phillip Walter (Walt) Aaron 135.00 Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

12 867 Cat Can Dew Remington Gibbons 133.00 Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO

13 317 Dry N Play Kaley Berkley 132.50 Berkley Ranch/Kathy Berkley Forestbur, TX

14 283 My Boom Box Hunter C Huddleston 131.00 Hunter C Huddleston Franklin, TN

15 405 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 123.50 Lewis Williams Anderson, TX

16 890 Oh Cay Cat Molly Jacobs 123.00 Larry Or Beverly Jacobs Montgomery , TX

16. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 6
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 932 Bald N Shiney Baily J Shopbell 143.50 Nelle Murphy Gainesville, TX

2 305 Smart Kwackin Boon Benjamin Self 138.50 Birgit Self Pilot Point, TX

3 334 SCR Shadow Cat Tucker Aaron 136.50 Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

4 867 Cat Can Dew Remington Gibbons 133.00 Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO

5 317 Dry N Play Kaley Berkley 132.50 Berkley Ranch/Kathy Berkley Forestbur, TX

6 405 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 123.50 Lewis Williams Anderson, TX

17. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 930 CD Dee Vee Dee Cutter McLaughlin 143.00 Jay And/Or Wendy Commerce, TX$148.00

2T 336 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher 137.50 Annabell Burgher Coppell, TX$92.50

2T 346 Button Up Wranglers Colleen Bridges 137.50 Chloe Bridges Kilgore, TX$92.50

4 883 Very Lucky N Smart LaRae Luis 137.00 Mark Luis Wynnewood, OK$37.00

5 729 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 136.00 James Joseph McDavid Weatherford, TX

6 887 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 134.50 Larry Or Beverly Jacobs Montgomery , TX

7 407 Ms Becaco Grayfour Christopher William Lewis 127.50 William Lewis Anderson, TX

8 731 Chickery Lena John Adam Cunningham 0.00 Joe Cunningham Stonewall, LA

18. NRCHA YB13: Youth Bridle 13 & Under - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 930 CD Dee Vee Dee Cutter McLaughlin 143.00 Jay And/Or Wendy Commerce, TX

19. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 873 Mini Hot Flashes Ron Ralls 148.00 Kay Rankin Williams Boerne, TX$300.00

2 294 Red River Rivalry Shawn D. Hays 143.50 Walter & Hays;Tammy , $225.00

3 909 Truly Screyumptious M. Wade Meador 141.00 Flag Ranch LLC Scotts Bluff, NE$150.00

4 345 Smart Chic Two Lee C Deacon 139.50 Stacy Bowen Ardmore, OK$75.00

5 913 High Brow Saffron Adam Morrison 137.50 Rexann Morrison Ardmore, OK

6 309 Reydbud Jess Morgan 136.00 Eric Storey Henagar, AL

7 333 Smokes Barmaid Darren E Lawley 135.50 Donald Lawley Callisburg, TX

8 911 Reysashine Chris C Dawson 71.00 Carol Rose Gainesville, TX

26. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1T 303 Bugs Booney Birgit Self 142.50 Birgit Self Pilot Point, TX$273.00

1T 343 Nic N Chics Terra S. Micek 142.50 Terra S. Micek Weatherford, TX$273.00

3 871 Cruze Mode Paul E Bailey 141.50 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey Sparta, TN$156.00

4 861 Genuine Masterpiece Mattie E Neal 141.00 Mattie E Neal Lipan, TX$78.00

5 722 Judys Ten Kim Lindsey 140.50 Kim Lindsey Dickens, TX

6 723 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester 139.50 Shaleah Hester Ft Worth, TX

7 917 Jills A Little Blue Eleise S Blake 139.00 Eleise S Blake Whitesboro, TX

8 921 CD Shining Lights Danny E Rumph 128.00 Cryin Coyote Ranch Hempstead, TX

9 926 BJ Tari Cat Karla D Rogers 71.00 Fielding (Bozo) Rogers Gainesville, TX

27. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 286 Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy E Fortenberry 146.00 Judy & Philip Fortenberry Bulverde, TX$178.50

2T 303 Bugs Booney Birgit Self 142.50 Birgit Self Pilot Point, TX$133.88

2T 343 Nic N Chics Terra S. Micek 142.50 Terra S. Micek Weatherford, TX$133.88
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4 861 Genuine Masterpiece Mattie E Neal 141.00 Mattie E Neal Lipan, TX$89.25

5 722 Judys Ten Kim Lindsey 140.50 Kim Lindsey Dickens, TX$59.50

6 723 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester 139.50 Shaleah Hester Ft Worth, TX

7 917 Jills A Little Blue Eleise S Blake 139.00 Eleise S Blake Whitesboro, TX

8 304 Wisha Pona Star Bruce L Carter 136.50 Bruce & Trish, Bruce & Trish Amarillo, TX

9 920 A Spoonful O Sugar Danny E Rumph 131.00 Cryin Coyote Ranch Hempstead, TX

10 921 CD Shining Lights Danny E Rumph 128.00 Cryin Coyote Ranch Hempstead, TX

11 322 Bets Smart Lena Allyson A. McBride 68.00 JE & Allyson McBride Dallas, TX

28. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 733 JP Redlight District David R George 140.50 David George Pilot Point, TX$182.00

2 723 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester 139.50 Shaleah Hester Ft Worth, TX$136.50

3 304 Wisha Pona Star Bruce L Carter 136.50 Bruce & Trish, Bruce & Trish Amarillo, TX$91.00

4 266 Helens Slider Chex Brian C Peterson 130.00 Brian C Peterson Celeste, TX$45.50

5 404 Spookin Jay William Lewis 127.50 William Lewis Anderson, TX

6 927 Docs Gunna Dance Jack C Smith 123.00 Jack C Smith Prague, OK

7 322 Bets Smart Lena Allyson A. McBride 68.00 JE & Allyson McBride Dallas, TX

8 263 Starlight Sno Ly Cutter Zane Smith 65.00 Cutter Zane Smith Hereford, TX

9 318 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 0.00 Diane V Or Phillip E Hiser Crandall, TX

29. NRCHA NPSEL: Non Pro Select - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 304 Wisha Pona Star Bruce L Carter 136.50 Bruce & Trish, Bruce & Trish Amarillo, TX$50.00

2 927 Docs Gunna Dance Jack C Smith 123.00 Jack C Smith Prague, OK

30. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 269 Chicadoodledoo Peggy Samenfink 60.00 A Gary Or Peggy Samenfink Erie, CO$170.00

31. NRCHA GR1: GREEN RIDER Level 1 - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 724 A Smart Dual Rene L Owens 139.00 Ray Or Rene Owens , 

2 931 Mercedes Smart Shelly Williams 137.00 Shelly Williams Ada, OK

3 273 Miz Peggy Sioux Susanne Varner 135.00 Susanne Varner Mckinney, TX

4T 265 Rey Guns Trinket Jeannie Howard 133.50 Mike And Jeannie Howard , 

4T 272 Hal Of A Handle Hattie Marie Nance 133.50 Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

4T 264 No Wright On Red Kathy J Bagnell 133.50 Kathy J Bagnell Calera, OK

4T 886 General Frecklespoco Amy Alexis Williams 133.50 Amy Alexis Williams Grand Saline, TX

8 289 Smart Little Gynn Pamela S Anderson 132.50 Pamela S Anderson Marietta, OK

9 302 Genuine Hickory Chic James E. Morrison 129.00 James Morrison Grandbury, TX

10 275 Neat Little Cd Rusty Milhoan 128.00 Rusty Milhoan Arlington, TX

11 872 Smart Jimmy Jam Mary Ryan Branch 127.00 Mary Ryan Branch Meridian, OK

12 268 Whizard Peppy Kelly Clark 125.00 Kelly Clark Purcell , OK

13T 726 ARC Alil Cash Please Martha Jo Soule 66.50 Marth Jo Soule Anna, TX

13T 314 KF Smart Oakey Diane V Hiser 66.50 Diane V Or Phillip E Hiser Crandall, TX

15 340 CC Do It Dunit D'lese D Travis 66.00 D'Dlese Travis Weatherford, OK

16 922 Freckles Quixote Tif Chrissy Belcher 64.50 Chrissy Belcher Marlow, OK

32. NRCHA GH: GREEN HORSE - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney
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1 307 Shiners Bank Chex Jess Morgan 139.50 Delena Kay Barrett Meridian, MS$96.00

2 324 Stop For Cash Brent E Callahan 135.00 Brent E Callahan Gainesville, TX$72.00

3 912 June  J R Marshall 134.00 J R Marshall Ryan, OK$48.00

4 282 Bam Bam Dan Kylie Michelle Schreibvogel 131.50 Kylie Michelle Schreibvogel Lone Grove , OK$24.00

5 327 Dual N Kiddin Around Pete Hunt 124.50 Holly Nicholson Mason, TX

6 899 Gin Smoke Lies Wilson McCray 123.50 Aileen Couture , 

7 318 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 61.00 Diane V Or Phillip E Hiser Crandall, TX

8 880 Hickorys Chic Olena Chris C Dawson 0.00 Meredith Graber Cannelburg, IN

35. NRCHA GH300: Green Horse 300 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 324 Stop For Cash Brent E Callahan 135.00 Brent E Callahan Gainesville, TX$54.00

2 350 Dulce N Gabbana Mark Mills 133.00 Heather Gentry Brookshire, TX$36.00

3 282 Bam Bam Dan Kylie Michelle Schreibvogel 131.50 Kylie Michelle Schreibvogel Lone Grove , OK

36. SRCHA LBS: Little Big Shots - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 932 Bald N Shiney Baily J Shopbell 142.00 Nelle Murphy Gainesville, TX

2 290 Trix Are For Nics Bryce Hays 137.50 Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman , 

3 281 Dun Its Chico Sorrel B Brooks 126.50 Judy K Shepherd Burneyville, OK

4 837 Dazzled By Pistol Pinkerton E Jones 68.00 Pinkerton Jones Racenna, TX

70. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 892 A Spoonful Of Jonez Chris C Dawson 216.50 Wendy K Buehler Freeport, MI$442.00

2 295 Hesa Two Timin Cat Shawn D. Hays 215.00 Lynn Thomas St Augustine, FL$331.50

3 875 High Brows Courage Mark Allen Luis 212.00 A Macarthur/ML Training LLC Paso Robles, CA$221.00

4 884 Cash Master T Mark Allen Luis 210.00 Scott & Darnell Trueblood Ducor, CA$110.50

5 725 Stylish Bronx M. Wade Meador 207.50 Martha Jo Soule Anna, TX

6 341 Truckin Chexs Royalty Richard Winters 206.50 Linda A Mars Jackson, WY

7 408 Hot Metallic Cat Steve C Metcalf 205.50 Metcalf, Steve And Carol Pilot Point , TX

8 727 Goodies One Time Dylan McDaniel 201.00 Guy &/or Carol Walker Hereford, TX

71. NRCHA IOD: INT. OPEN DERBY - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 295 Hesa Two Timin Cat Shawn D. Hays 215.00 Lynn Thomas St Augustine, FL$170.00

2 875 High Brows Courage Mark Allen Luis 212.00 A Macarthur/ML Training LLC Paso Robles, CA$127.50

3 884 Cash Master T Mark Allen Luis 210.00 Scott & Darnell Trueblood Ducor, CA$85.00

4 725 Stylish Bronx M. Wade Meador 207.50 Martha Jo Soule Anna, TX$42.50

5 341 Truckin Chexs Royalty Richard Winters 206.50 Linda A Mars Jackson, WY

6 408 Hot Metallic Cat Steve C Metcalf 205.50 Metcalf, Steve And Carol Pilot Point , TX

7 727 Goodies One Time Dylan McDaniel 201.00 Guy &/or Carol Walker Hereford, TX

72. NRCHA LOD: LTD OPEN DERBY - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 727 Goodies One Time Dylan McDaniel 201.00 Guy &/or Carol Walker Hereford, TX$170.00

73. NRCHA NOVH: $5000 Novice Horse - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 295 Hesa Two Timin Cat Shawn D. Hays 215.00 Lynn Thomas St Augustine, FL$412.50

2 884 Cash Master T Mark Allen Luis 210.00 Scott & Darnell Trueblood Ducor, CA$247.50

3 725 Stylish Bronx M. Wade Meador 207.50 Martha Jo Soule Anna, TX$165.00
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4 341 Truckin Chexs Royalty Richard Winters 206.50 Linda A Mars Jackson, WY

5 315 Hes Not Blu M. Wade Meador 201.50 Jacqueline A Colby Kent, NY

74. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 727 Goodies One Time Dylan McDaniel 201.00 Guy &/or Carol Walker Hereford, TX$400.00

2 864 Reydioactive Cat Jerry Jones 193.00 Jerry Jones Ravenna, TX

75. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 277 Reyc N Time Stacy Lee Lynch 206.00 Stacy Lee Lynch Thomas, OK$390.00

2 262 Timed Joshua Valdez 189.00 Joshua Valdez Alamosa, CO

76. NRCHA INPD: INT. NON PRO DERBY - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 277 Reyc N Time Stacy Lee Lynch 206.00 Stacy Lee Lynch Thomas, OK$150.00

2 262 Timed Joshua Valdez 189.00 Joshua Valdez Alamosa, CO

77. NRCHA NNPD: Novice Non Pro Derby - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 262 Timed Joshua Valdez 189.00 Joshua Valdez Alamosa, CO$60.00

78. NRCHA AD: AMT DERBY - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 269 Chicadoodledoo Peggy Samenfink 186.50 A Gary Or Peggy Samenfink Erie, CO$275.00

79. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 879 CSR Lay Down Sally Meredith Graber 208.50 Meredith Graber Cannelburg, IN$270.00

2 882 Vintage San Carolyn A Edson 198.00 Carolyn Edson Whitesboro, TX$180.00

3 301 Tex Me A Cat Rainy Walker 196.50 Rainy Walker Eunice , NM

80. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 270 Fletchs Gun Kora B Bower 138.50 Kora B Bower Forestburg, TX$319.50

2 915 Lady Whizard Becky A Dodson 137.50 Becky Dodson Benton, LA$255.60

3 272 Hal Of A Handle Jessie Lee Nance 136.50 Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK$191.70

4 726 ARC Alil Cash Please Martha Jo Soule 135.50 Marth Jo Soule Anna, TX$127.80

5 314 KF Smart Oakey Diane V Hiser 133.00 Diane V Or Phillip E Hiser Crandall, TX$95.85

6 317 Dry N Play Kaley Berkley 132.50 Berkley Ranch/Kathy Berkley Forestbur, TX$74.55

7 874 Slick Dualin Boon Brandy Ann Brown 131.00 Brandy Brown Decatur, TX

8 306 Inya Dreams Barbara Johnson 130.50 Pinkerton Jones Racenna, TX

9T 265 Rey Guns Trinket Jeannie Howard 129.50 Mike And Jeannie Howard , 

9T 933 Next Smooth Boon Kathleen J. Pinkley 129.50 Kathleen J. Pinkley Argyle, TX

11 312 Boons Gallito Rojo Deborah D Plantinga 129.00 Deborah D Plantinga Mt Vernon, TX

12 865 Royally Bronze David James 127.50 James David Lexington, OK

13 287 CD Smooth Kitty Stephanie Kuhn 127.00 Kory T Kuhn , 

14 724 A Smart Dual Rene L Owens 126.50 Ray Or Rene Owens , 

15T 273 Miz Peggy Sioux Susanne Varner 126.00 Susanne Varner Mckinney, TX

15T 316 CR Tuffs Magic Tonic Douglas A Mcdaniel 126.00 Douglas A Mcdaniel Portland, IN

17 302 Genuine Hickory Chic James E. Morrison 125.50 James Morrison Grandbury, TX

18 920 A Spoonful O Sugar Schnell Heidi 0.00 Cryin Coyote Ranch Hempstead, TX


